
 

Program Review Committee 2025-2026 

Member Term Appt Method  Representative Contact Years of Term 

Associate Provost, Graduate Education permanent N/A  April Trees april.trees@slu.edu N/A 
 

Associate Provost, Undergraduate 
Education 

permanent N/A 
 

 Lisa Dorsey lisa.dorsey@slu.edu N/A 
 

Faculty Rep, Chaifetz School of Business three-year Faculty Senate  Rob Boyle 
 

rob.boyle@slu.edu 2025-2028 
 

Faculty Rep, College of Arts and 
Sciences 

three-year Faculty Senate  Dan Warren (spring)/Nori 
Katagiri (fall substitute) 

daniel.warren@slu.edu 
nori.katagiri@slu.edu 

2023-2026 

Faculty Rep, College for Public Health 
and Social Justice 

three-year Faculty Senate  Travis Loux travis.loux@slu.edu 2024-2027 (2nd) 

Faculty Rep, School for Professional 
Studies 

three-year Faculty Senate  John Buerck john.buercke@slu.edu 
 

2025-2028 

Faculty Rep, Doisy College of Health 
Sciences 

three-year Faculty Senate  Elaina Osterbur elaina.osterbur@health.slu.edu 
 

2023-2026 (2nd) 

Faculty Rep, School of 
 Education 

three-year Faculty Senate  Kristi Baker Patterson kristi.bakerpatterson@slu.edu 2024-2027 

Faculty Rep, School of Science and 
Engineering 

three-year Faculty Senate  TBD  
 

2025-2028 

Faculty Rep, Valentine School of 
Nursing 

three-year Faculty Senate  Kristin Keller Kristin.keller@health.slu.edu 
 

2023-2026 

Faculty Rep, School of Social Work three-year Faculty Senate  Jesse Helton jesse.helton@slu.edu 
 

2024-2027 

University Assessment Director Permanent N/A  Marissa Cope marissa.cope@slu.edu 
 

N/A 
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